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ALLIANCE BUILDING AND TRAINING SESSION 2018 
PARTICIPANT LIST 

 
BTE-Yumbo, Colombia 

Yeina Kizziz Danaro Castro Arriaga  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Institución Educativa Titan 
yeina-hm@hotmail.com 

María Cristina Muñoz Naranjo  
BTE Champion 
Communications & Contribution 
Cross Sector Lead 
Johnson & Johnson, Colombia 
mmunoz5@its.jnj.com 
 

Santiago Escobar Jojoa 
BTE Student Ambassador 
Institución Educativa Titan 
satoshiescobarjojoa@hotmail.com 
 

Diana Suley Castro  
BTE Site Coordinator 
Account Executive 
Fundación Dividendo por Colombia, United Way 
dscastro@dividendoporcolombia.org 

 
 

BTE-Cork, Ireland (Alumni) 

Clíona O'Geran 
BTE Champion 
WiSTEM2D Team Member | Chair, Product Pillar  
Corporate Social Responsibility Coordinator 
Janssen Pharmaceutical 
cogeran@its.jnj.com 

 

 
 
 

BTE-Limerick, Ireland 

Carly Nevin  
BTE Champion 
Executive Assistant 
VisionCare 
cnevin@its.jnj.com 
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BTE-Yokneam, Israel 

Liel Desa  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Ort Alon Yoqneam High School 
liel7536@gmail.com 
 

Michal Shachar  
BTE Site Coordiantor 
Teacher 
Ort Alon Yoqneam High School 
sunshein.m@yalon.ort.org.il 
 

Sharon Degany* 
BTE Champion 
Senior IT Manager 
Biosense Webster (Israel) Ltd. 
Sdegany@its.jnj.com 
 

Osnat Stern  
BTE Volunteer  
Talent Acquisition Leader 
Biosense Webster (Israel) Ltd. 
ostern@its.jnj.com 

Lihi Levy  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Ort Alon Yoqneam High School 
lihile114@gmail.com 

 

 
 

BTE-Mexico City, Mexico 

Leslie Angélica Campos Buendía  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Colegio de Bachilleres 
lesliebuendia.2303@gmail.com 

Paola Martínez Chiñas 
BTE Champion 
GCI Manager 
Johnson & Johnson, Mexico 
pmarti93@its.jnj.com 
 

Nancy Esquivel Simbron  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Colegio de Bachilleres 
esquivelsimbron@gmail.com 
 
 

Leonel Pérez Expósito 
BTE Site Coordinator 
Professor 
Universidad Autónoma Metropolitana  
leperez@correo.xoc.uam.mx  
 
 

 
  

                                                
* Unable to Attend  
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BTE-Auckland, New Zealand 

Marlene Anderson  
Deputy Principal 
James Cook High School 
m.anderson@jchs.school.nz 
 

Jolisa Tamalii Pati  
BTE Student Ambassador 
James Cook High School 
jtamaliipati@gmail.com 
 

Grant Roberts  
BTE Champion 
Head of Sales 
Johnson & Johnson, New Zealand 
Groberts@its.jnj.com 
 

Josephine Vili  
BTE Student Ambassador 
James Cook High School 
vili.josephine@gmail.com 

Dietrich Soakai  
BTE Site Coordiantor 
Program Director 
Brothers In Arms 
dietrich@brothersinarms.org.nz 
 

 

BTE-Las Piedras, Puerto Rico 

Sasha Montañez 
BTE Site Coordinator 
Curriculum Development Planner 
ASPIRA de Puerto Rico 
smontanez@aspirapr.org 
 

Irma Quiñones  
BTE Champion 
HR Lead Supply Chain 
McNeil Healthcare LLC 
Iquinone@its.jnj.com 
 

BTE-East London, South Africa 

Michelle du Preez  
BTE Champion 
Site Support & Communications 
Johnson & Johnson 
mpretori@its.jnj.com 
 

Zukile Ningi  
BTE Site Coordinator 
Director: Maths, Science & Technology 
ITEC 
zukile@iteced.co.za 

Margaret Irvine* 
BTE Site Coordinator 
ITEC 
margaret.irvine0@gmail.com 

Carroll Warmburg* 
Managing Director 
ITEC 
caroll@iteced.co.za 

  

                                                
* Unable to Attend 
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BTE-Helsingborg, Sweden 

Magnus Adenskog* 
Coordinator, Collaboration, Research & 
Innovation 
Strategic Development, Campus Helsingborg 
Lund University 
magnus.adenskog@ch.lu.se 

Martina Levirinne  
BTE Champion 
Head of HR 
Johnson & Johnson | McNeil AB 
mlevirin@its.jnj.com 
 
 

Leif Bryngfors 
Director, European SI-PASS Center 
Lund University 
leif.bryngfors@stu.lu.se 
 

Jody Lodge  
BTE Executive Sponsor 
Managing Director 
Johnson & Johnson | McNeil AB 
jlodge@its.jnj.com 
 

 
BTE-Bracknell, United Kingdom 

Dan Braine* 
BTE Student Activity Coordinator 
Senior Director, Strategic Capabilities 
Medical Devices Great Britain & Ireland 
Johnson & Johnson Medical Ltd 
dbraine@its.jnj.com 
 

Wendy Richardson* 
BTE Volunteer Coordinator 
Executive Assistant 
Medical Devices Great Britain & Ireland 
Johnson & Johnson Medical Ltd 
WRichards@ITS.JNJ.com 

Neil Davis* 
BTE Champion 
Medical Devices Great Britain & Ireland 
Johnson & Johnson Medical Ltd 
Ndavis2@its.jnj.com 

Elizabeth (Lizzi) Webb  
BTE Site Coordinator 
Partnerships Manager 
MyKindaFuture 
lizzi@mykindafuture.com 
 

Lynn Heaver* 
BTE Management Team 
Regulatory Affairs Lead Uk / Ireland 
Johnson & Johnson Medical Ltd 
lheaver@its.jnj.com 

 

  

                                                
* Unable to Attend 
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BTE-High Wycombe, United Kingdom 

Jackie Bryant 
BTE Site Coordinator 
Area Manager – Buckinghamshire & Milton 

Keynes 
Young Enterprise 
jackie.bryant@y-e.org.uk 
 

Maria Rana  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Great Marlow School 
mariarana00@hotmail.com  
 

Rubens Magri  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Great Marlow School 
binhoapparel@gmail.com 
 

Darshini Sharma  
BTE Champion 
Learning & Development Manager 
Johnson & Johnson 
dsharm17@its.jnj.com 
 

Gillian Manning 
BTE Champion 
Managing Director (Medical Affairs) 
7 Elements Global Ltd 
gmm@7elements.org.uk 
 

 

  

BTE-Leeds, United Kingdom 

Paul Atherton 
BTE Champion 
Sales Director 
Johnson & Johnson 
patherto@its.jnj.com  
 

Ivy Machaka   
BTE Student Ambassador 
Notre Dame College 
ivymachaka@yahoo.com 
 

Olivia Jade Garbett  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Elliott Hudson College 
oliviajade2011@hotmail.co.uk 

Tracy Sheldon  
BTE Site Coordinator 
Area Manager – West Yorkshire 
Young Enterprise 
tracy.sheldon@y-e.org.uk 
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BTE-Santa Ana, California, USA 

Anthony Camacho  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Santa Ana High School 
336814@sausdlearns.net 
 

Christina Flores* 
BTE Site Coordinator 
Program Coordinator | Early Academic  
Outreach Programs 
University of California, Irvine 
cristinf@uci.edu 
 

Ashley Cheri  
Director| Early Academic Outreach Programs  
University of California, Irvine 
acheri@uci.edu 
 

Joseph Lau  
BTE Champion 
Product Quality Engineer 
ASP 
jlau1@its.jnj.com 
 

Elizabeth Cortez Garci  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Santa Ana High School 
elico2166@gmail.com 
 

Nathan Soto* 
BTE Champion 
Staff Engineer, Research & Development 
Johnson & Johnson 
Nsoto5@its.jnj.com 

 
 
BTE-Athens, Georgia, USA 

Cathy Baker  
Senior Engineer-Technical Operations 
Johnson & Johnson 
cathybaker4@gmail.com 
 

Naimh Hunt* 
BTE Executive Sponsor 
General Manager 
Janssen 
nhunt@its.jnj.com 
 

 
 
 
  

                                                
* Unable to Attend 
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BTE-Bound Brook, New Jersey, USA 

Camela Cruz  
BTE Volunteer 
Finance Manager 
Johnson & Johnson 
ccruz27@its.jnj.com 
 

Derrick Karpiuk 
BTE Champion 
Sr. Sourcing Manager, Global APIs 
Janssen Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 
dkarpiuk@its.jnj.com 

Brenda Fisher  
Director K-12 Partnerships 
Raritan Valley Community College 
brenda.fisher@raritanval.edu 
 

Jaisuan Martinez  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Bound Brook High School 
martinez.jaisuan28@gmail.com 
 

Alberta Jaeger* 
BTE Site Coordinator 
Raritan Valley Community College 
albertajaeger@outlook.com 

Aliyah Saleem  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Bound Brook High School 
asaleem78@bbrook.k12.nj.us 
 
 

 

BTE-New Brunswick, New Jersey, USA 

Sandile Manzini  
BTE Site Coordinator 
Developmental Specialist 
Office of Diversity and Academic Success in the  
Sciences 
smanzini@dls.rutgers.edu 
 

Oscar Morera  
BTE Champion 
Head, Operations 
Johnson & Johnson Human Performance Institute 
omorera3@its.jnj.com 
 

 
  

                                                
* Unable to Attend 
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BTE-North Plainfield, New Jersey, USA (Alumni) 

Gloria Candelario Hossri  
BTE Champion 
WiSTEM2D Team Member | Product Pillar Chair 
Director, Healthcare Technology Services 
Johnson & Johnson 
gcandela@its.jnj.com 
 
 

Mariah Rohan  
BTE Alumna | Pathway to Success Participant 
Intern, Johnson & Johnson 
Student, Montclair University  
Mariahrohan27@gmail.com 

BTE-Norristown Area, Pennsylvania, USA 

Basimah Curry  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Norristown Area High School 
bc280359@nasdstudent.org 
 

Mel Thompson  
BTE Champion 
Senior Manufacturing Technician 
Janssen Biotech, Inc.  
mthomp48@its.jnj.com 
 

Michael Lawrence 
BTE Champion 
Senior Manufacturing Technician  
Janssen Biotech, Inc. 
Mlawren6@its.jnj.com 

Emilitza Trujillo  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Norristown Area High School 
etemily313@gmail.com 
 

  
Erica Spangler  
BTE Site Cooridinator 
Coordinator of Dual Enrollment Grant Program 
Montgomery County Community College 
espangle@mc3.edu 

 
 

BTE-Phoenixville, Pennsylvania, USA 

Mark Coll  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Phoenixville Area High School 
hokaidomarkgerald@gmail.com 
 

Camryn Dobey  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Phoenixville Area High School 
abitofcamryn@gmail.com 
 

Rachel Coyle Quay  
BTE Champion 
Director, Professional Relations and Operations 
Johnson & Johnson, DePuy Synthes 
rcoyleq@its.jnj.com 

Erica Spangler 
BTE Site Cooridinator 
Coordinator of Dual Enrollment Grant Programs 
Montgomery County Community College 
espangle@mc3.edu 
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BTE-Trenton, New Jersey, USA 

Brittany Aydelotte 
BTE Site Coordinator 
Program Manager 
The College of New Jersey 
aydelot2@tcnj.edu 
 

Nicole Marino-Dent  
Academy Chairpeson Health Sciences 
Trenton Public Schools 
nmarino@trenton.k12.nj.us 

Peg Forrestel 
Director, Community Affairs 
Janssen Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 
pforres1@its.jnj.com 
 

Emily Rodriguez  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Trenton High School West Campus 
emilycrodriguez02@gmail.com 
 

William Green  
BTE Student Ambassador 
Trenton High School West Campus 
wg0564851@gmail.com 

Jennifer Schacht* 
BTE Champion  
Manager, Community Affairs 
Janssen Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 
jschacht@its.jnj.com 
 

 
Johnson & Johnson 

Michael Bzdak 
Executive Director, Global Community Impact 
Johnson & Johnson Corporate 
mbzdak@its.jnj.com 
 

Rhoda Steel  
UK CSR Leader 
Johnson & Johnson 
rsteel2@its.jnj.com 
 

Somi Kim 
Senior Director, Health Care Solutions 
Johnson & Johnson Design 
Skim94@its.jnj.com 
 
 

Mariana Xavier  
Partnerships Manager 
Johnson & Johnson, Portugal 
mserodio@its.jnj.com 
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Global BTE Program 

Pam Carter  
BTE Evaluation Coordinator 
Associate Research Director 
FHI 360 
pcarter@fhi360.org 
 

Lisa Johnson 
BTE Program Director 
Program Director | NIWL 
FHI 360 
ljohnson@fhi360.org 
 

Ivan Charner 
Director 
National Institute for Work & Learning (NIWL) 
FHI 360 
icharner@fhi360.org 
 

Amanda McMahon 
BTE Program Director 
Program Director | NIWL 
FHI 360 
amcmahon@fhi360.org 

Caitlin Dawkins  
Project Manager | NIWL 
FHI 360 
cdawkins@fhi360.org 
 

Adam Needelman  
Program Officer | NIWL 
FHI 360 
aneedelman@fhi360.org 
 

Ilona Grant  
Finance Officer | NIWL 
FHI360 
igrant@fhi360.org 
 

 

  
  
  

 
 


